
 

 

 
ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 

IB THERMAL POWER STATION   
At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 (ODISHA) 
TELEFAX: (06645) 289 317,   Email: contract@opgc.co.in  

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE NO. ITPS/CC‐22/2012/02   CORR‐II DT. 23‐07‐2012 
The tender dates for the work “Rate contract for repair & rewinding of different LT motors at ITPS” 
at Sl. No. 2 of the NIT No. ITPS/CC‐22/2012/02, Date: 28/02/2012, is hereby extended as below: 
a) Date of sale: Up to 5.00 P.M. of 11/08/2012 
b) Date of receipt/ submission: Up to 3.30 P.M. of 15/08/2012 
c) Date of opening: 4.00 P.M. of 15/08/2012 
 
For detail information; please visit to our website “www.opgc.co.in”. 

Sd/‐, Chief Manager (PSM)‐Purchase Contracts 
SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 


